Keysoe 11th and 12th June 2016

Rider No
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Name

Caitlin Crossley
Lynn Mabbitt
Daniel Nolan
Lynn Davies
Liane Robinson
Claire Pollard
Jackie Bennett
Kate Gillam

Horse

Adamfield Flashlight
Jigsaw
Tornado
Bianca
Star
2B
Bradley
Lily Langtree

Membership Number

R00280
R00270
RO112

R00062
R00182
R0O0048
R00150

Pair No

Level 4

Overall

Individual

Total

393
356
343
313
238
225
178
157

Position
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Total

Pair
Position

POR Scores

Individual
Total

207
182
168
187
114
179
161
148

Pair
Total

MA Scores

Individual
Total

38
42
48
13
12
46
17
9

Pair
Total

PTV Scores

Individual
Total

148
132
127
113
112

Pair
Total



